3/3/2014 Search | Open the Books

4.643 Million Records
Gov't Salary / Pensions

Open The Books

e Click Here
? TOP 14.647 Federal. State & Local
e Employees "Earn” $5 Billion!

~-
I Submit a Donation H Sign Up H Sign In |
Home About Us Search Consulting FAQs Contact Us Widget Mobile Media/Blog Donate Sign Up!
Search Criteria
Year: 2012 X H H
IL - State/Local Employee Salaries - Public I
District Name: Lexington Cusd X categor
7 School Teachers o
Clear All | I Save Search l
I Customize Your View l Current View: Public School Teachers
Year
"
a Year District Name School Name Last Name Annual Wages
g Il
@) " 2012 Lexington Cusd 7  Lexington Cusd 7 Nettles $129,139.10
a
O N 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington High School Tanney $86,783.46
o —
District Name N 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington High School Grunloh $83,351.01
[Lexington Cusd 7 (52) v]
N 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington High School Peacock $82,033.13
Last Name
[ ] N 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington High School Berry $80,694.28
Annual Wages N 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School Kraft $80,029.33
$0 $881,000 & 2012  Lexington Cusd 7  Lexington High School Brown $79,749.97
View Results N 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington High School Simpson $78,472.42
N 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Jr High School Duffee $77,512.16
& 2012  Lexington Cusd 7  Lexington Elem School Lahr $76,363.77
N 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School Brooks $76,156.00
N 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School Simpson $76,067.35
N 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington High School Castleman $75,929.38
N 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Jr High School Strating $75,672.20
N 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington High School Schroeder $74,896.90
N 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School Deters $73,896.26
& 2012  Lexington Cusd 7  Lexington Elem School Leake $73,182.69
N 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Jr High School Enata $70,598.25
N 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School Vanvleet $70,156.75
& 2012  Lexington Cusd 7  Lexington Elem School Womack $69,141.08
N 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School Burk $68,437.10
N 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School Mcgraw $67,854.87
& 2012  Lexington Cusd 7  Lexington Elem School Kaiser $67,800.85
N 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School Goodwin $65,819.00

AL . o o o - o
http://mww.openthebooks.com/search/?PensionCode=26&F _fiscalyear=2012&F _districtnm=Lexington%20Cusd%207&F _lastnm= 12



3/3/2014

RERRRERRERRERERRERERIRRRIERRRIRIRIIRIRIRIRI

£

Americaneagle.com

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

Tweet

Search | Open the Books

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Cusd 7

Lexington Elem School

Lexington Elem School

Lexington Jr High School

Lexington Elem School

Lexington Elem School

Lexington High School

Lexington Elem School

Lexington High School

Lexington Elem School

Lexington High School

Lexington High School

Lexington High School

Lexington Elem School

Lexington Elem School

Lexington High School

Lexington Elem School

Lexington High School

Lexington Jr High School

Lexington High School

Lexington Elem School

Lexington High School

Lexington Elem School

Lexington High School

Lexington Elem School

Lexington Elem School

Lexington Elem School

Hayes

Frank

Knippenberg

Frye

Heuer

Schneider

Dale-Watt

White

Owens

W hitcomb

Taylor

Werfelman

Christianson

Bonny

Frederick

Hess

Pacha

Gogoel

Vicich

Armstrong

Bandy

Beard

Burcenski

Krippel

Heitzmann

Morlan

$64,921.65

$64,340.52

$63,162.67

$63,024.30

$62,421.89

$59,923.85

$58,140.19

$55,305.35

$54,408.40

$52,972.42

$52,953.89

$51,683.23

$51,147.91

$48,006.63

$46,085.00

$45,780.92

$45,642.39

$43,613.70

$43,562.92

$41,802.99

$39,712.48

$37,174.95

$36,269.32

$35,108.18

$32,996.03

$21,652.74

12 » |50|temsPerPage v

http://mww.openthebooks.com/search/?PensionCode=26&F _fiscalyear=2012&F _districtnm=Lexington%20Cusd%207&F _lastnm=

22



