4.643 Million Records Gov't Salary / Pensions CALIFORNIA



THAT'S GOLDEN!

TOP 14,647 Federal, State & Local Employees "Earn" \$5 Billion!



Home About Us Search Consulting FAQs Contact Us Widget Mobile Media/Blog Donate Sign Up! Twitter Email Search Criteria Year: 2012 IL - State/Local Employee Salaries - Public Select new District Name: Lexington Cusd **School Teachers** category Clear All Save Search Customize Your View Current View: Public School Teachers Year 2012 (52) 2011 (50) Year **District Name School Name** Last Name Annual Wages 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 \$129,139.10 Lexington Cusd 7 Nettles 2008 (49) 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington High School Tanney \$86,783.46 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington High School Grunloh \$83,351.01 District Name Lexington Cusd 7 (52) 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington High School Peacock \$82,033.13 Last Name 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington High School \$80,694.28 Annual Wages 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School \$80,029.33 \$0 \$881.000 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington High School Brown \$79,749.97 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington High School Simpson \$78,472.42 View Results 2012 Duffee \$77,512.16 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Jr High School 2012 \$76,363.77 Lexinaton Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School Lahr 2012 Lexinaton Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School Brooks \$76,156.00 \$76,067.35 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School Simpson 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington High School Castleman \$75,929.38 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Jr High School Strating \$75,672.20 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington High School Schroeder \$74,896.90 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School Deters \$73,896.26 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School Leake \$73,182.69 2012 \$70,598.25 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Jr High School 2012 Vanvleet \$70,156.75 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School Womack \$69,141.08 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School Burk \$68,437.10 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School Mcgraw \$67,854.87 2012 \$67,800.85 Lexington Cusd 7 Lexington Elem School Kaiser 2012 Lexington Cusd 7 Goodwin \$65,819.00 Lexington Elem School

9 0	2012	Search Ope Lexington Cusd 7	n the Books Lexington Elem School	Hayes	\$64,921.65
%	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington Elem School	Frank	\$64,340.52
~	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington Jr High School	Knippenberg	\$63,162.67
%	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington Elem School	Frye	\$63,024.30
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington Elem School	Heuer	\$62,421.89
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington High School	Schneider	\$59,923 . 85
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington Elem School	Dale-Watt	\$58,140.19
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington High School	White	\$55,305.35
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington Elem School	Owens	\$54,408.40
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington High School	Whitcomb	\$52,972 . 42
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington High School	Taylor	\$52,953 . 89
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington High School	Werfelman	\$51,683.23
<u></u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington Elem School	Christianson	\$51,147.91
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington Elem School	Bonny	\$48,006.63
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington High School	Frederick	\$46,085.00
 <i> </i>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington Elem School	Hess	\$45,780.92
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington High School	Pacha	\$45,642.39
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington Jr High School	Gogoel	\$43,613.70
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington High School	Vicich	\$43,562.92
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington Elem School	Armstrong	\$41,802.99
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington High School	Bandy	\$39,712.48
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington Elem School	Beard	\$37,174.95
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington High School	Burcenski	\$36,269.32
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington Elem School	Krippel	\$35,108.18
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington Elem School	Heitzmann	\$32,996.03
<u>~</u>	2012	Lexington Cusd 7	Lexington Elem School	Morlan	\$21,652.74
Share	Tweet		1-50of	52 1 2 50 l t	ems Per Page '

Site Map | Terms & Conditions

© Copyright 2014 American Transparency 501(c)3. All Rights Reserved.

Web site development and hosting by Americaneagle.com